
Scotch Plains-Fanwood Board of Education 
2023-2024 Board Meetings 

Regular Public Meetings 
Thursday, August 24 , 2023 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 - Special Time: 6:30 PM in SPFHS Auditorium 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 
Thursday, December 21, 2023 
Thursday, January 25, 2024 
Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 
Thursday, April 25, 2024 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 

 
Special Meetings 
Tentative Date for 2024 Annual Organization Meeting - Thursday, January 4, 2024 
Student and Staff Recognition: Tuesday, May 21, 2024 - Evergreen, New Gym 

 


